Sold

- 9018 WALDEN ROAD, SILVER SPRING, MD
20901

Basic Details

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Lot Area:
Country:
State:
County:
City:

Zipcode:

Address Map

Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

$386,000

3

2

0.13 Acre

us

MD
MONTGOMERY
SILVER SPRING

20901

W78° 59' 44.3"

N39° 0' 18.5"

Features
4 Fence: Partially
< View: Trees/woods

4 Cooling System: Central a/c

4 Heating System: ool st
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